

Jennifer WilsonSalt Lake County Mayor

Erin LitvackDeputy Mayor, County

Services

Catherine KanterDeputy Mayor, Regional Operations

Darrin CasperDeputy Mayor, Finance
& Administration

Administrator Approval

On the 9th day of June 2020 the Salt Lake County Council consents to the appointment of Administrator to *Mr. Ryan Perry, Director of regional Planing and Transportation* to the Olympia Hills Master Development Agreement.

	Salt Lake County Council
	Councilman Max Burdick Chair, Salt Lake County Counci
Attest:	
Sherrie Swensen, County Clerk	
Please email completed form to Boards@slco.org.	